Rundenwettkampf Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Landes-Oberliga

4. Wettkampf (Endtermin: 18.01.2026)

Mannschaftspaarungen

SSV Mundelsheim SSV Neckarwestheim
SK Oberbdébingen 1 SGi Jagstzell

SV Hohenstaufen SK Oberbobingen 2
SV Stetten-Filder SV Goggingen

SV Althengstett 2 SGi Stuttgart

SGi Magstadt Skam Dachtel

SV Dietersweiler SPS Ammerbuch

SV Rohrdorf SGi Hechingen

(NSV 4
1850
Wirllembergischer
Sc »nverband 1850

948,4
951,9 :
936,2 :
933,1 :
936,3 :
945,5 :
950,7 :
942,3 :

942,5
931,7
932,6
933,6
945,1
949,0
940,3
940,4



