

Rundenwettkampf Luftgewehr aufgelegt Landes-Oberliga



4. Wettkampf (Endtermin: 18.01.2026)

Mannschaftspaarungen

SSV Mundelsheim	SSV Neckarwestheim	948,4	:	942,5
SK Oberböbingen 1	SGi Jagstzell	951,9	:	931,7
SV Hohenstaufen	SK Oberböbingen 2	936,2	:	932,6
SV Stetten-Filder	SV Gögglingen	933,1	:	933,6
SV Althengstett 2	SGi Stuttgart	936,3	:	945,1
SGi Magstadt	Skam Dachtel	945,5	:	949,0
SV Dietersweiler	SPS Ammerbuch	950,7	:	940,3
SV Rohrdorf	SGi Hechingen	942,3	:	940,4